100m Dash
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Mallory Keefe
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Delainey McClure
Melanee Madera
Delainey McClure

Effort
13.60
13.68
13.75
13.80
13.84
13.84
14.00
14.09
14.21
14.50
14.90
15.55
15.80
15.80
15.84
16.01
16.26
16.50
16.57
16.90
22.83

Place
1st
3rd
7th
1st
1st
3rd
2nd

8th
3rd

8th

Location
Plymouth

Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central

Crestview
Plymouth

Buckeye Central

Plymouth

Colonel Crawford District

New London
Plymouth
Bucyrus

Buckeye Central

Crestview

Mapleton Conference
Buckeye Central

New London

Colonel Crawford District

Plymouth
Plymouth
Crestview

Colonel Crawford

Date
4/13/2021
4/30/2021
4/16/2021
4/27/2021
4/10/2021
5/4/2021
4/6/2021
5/19/2021
5/8/2021
3/30/2021
4/3/2021
4/16/2021
4/27/2021
5/12/2021
5/4/2021
5/8/2021
5/19/2021
3/30/2021
4/10/2021
4/27/2021
4/30/2021



